

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: BANGSAMORO AUTONOMOUS REGION IN MUSLIM MINDANAO **CALENDAR YEAR:** 2023
PROVINCE: LANA O DEL SUR **QUARTER:** 3
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: WAO

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
			NONE						

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

DIONESIO B. PALACA

 BAC Secretariat Head

BELLA S. BOBADILLA

 BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: BANGSAMORO AUTONOMOUS REGION IN MUSLIM MINDANAO
PROVINCE: LANA DEL SUR
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: WAO

CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
QUARTER: 3

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
9875150	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PASALUBONG CENTER PHASE 3 (EIGHT(8) UNITS SOUVENIR SHOPS) @ MARKET COMPOUND, BRGY. EASTERN, WAO, LANA DEL SUR	1,740,202.74	JRA AGRI SUPPLY AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE	JRA AGRI SUPPLY AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE, PANGANTUCAN, BUKIDNON	1,736,997.00	17-Jul-23
9875192	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR THE PROVISIONS OF 54 UNITS MARKET STALL CANOPY @ BRGY. EASTERN, WAO, LANA DEL SUR	675,572.00	CHARLZ COMMERCIAL	CHARLZ COMMERCIAL, KALILANGAN, BUKIDNON	667,310.00	17-Jul-23
9875211	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF PERIMETER FENCE OF KADINGILAN WATER SYSTEM @ BRGY. KADINGILAN, WAO, LANA DEL SUR	310,435.01	CHARLZ COMMERCIAL	CHARLZ COMMERCIAL, KALILANGAN, BUKIDNON	304,030.00	17-Jul-23

9907891	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF MDRRM OFFICE BLDG. (PHASE 3), BRGY. EASTERN, WAO, LANA O DEL SUR	1,254,927.00	PAGDATO HARDWARE	PAGDATO HARDWARE, KILIKILI, WAO, LANA O DEL SUR	1,254,600.00	25-Jul-23
9907941	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR THE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE OF MUNICIPAL PLAZA @ BRGY. EASTERN, WAO, LANA O DEL SUR	1,682,675.00	SABANG CONSTRUCTION	SABANG CONSTRUCTION, KALILANGAN, BUKIDNON	1,484,516.00	25-Jul-23
9907966	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR THE UPGRADING OF POTABLE WATER SYTEM @ SOUTH WAO BARANGAYS TO LEVEL III, SIX(6) BARANGAYS OF WAO, LANA O DEL SUR	1,197,284.00	CHARLZ COMMERCIAL	CHARLZ COMMERCIAL, KALILANGAN, BUKIDNON	869,860.05	25-Jul-23
10080396	SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF MEDICINES FOR WAO LGU/RHU DRUG DISPENSING AREA @ WAO, LANA O DEL SUR	859,492.00	JP THREE MED & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	JP THREE MED & GENERAL MERCHANDISE, BULUA, CAGAYAN DE ORO	750,061.25	19-Sep-23

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

DIONESIO B. PALACA

BAC Secretariat Head

BELLA S. BOBADILLA

BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services

(Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: BANGSAMORO AUTONOMOUS REGION IN
PROVINCE: MUSLIM MINDANAO
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: LANA DEL SUR
WAO

CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
QUARTER: 3

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
			NONE						

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

DIONESIO B. PALACA

BAC Secretariat Head

BELLA S. BOBADILLA

BAC Chairperson